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NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  

1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 

 

UGC Monitoring Agency 

Centre for Youth (C4Y 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 

 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and 

Squad  

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL 

ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC 

REGULATIONS (www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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Gopal Narayan Singh University  

Jamuhar, Sasaram, Rohtas (Bihar)- 821305 

Anti-Ragging Committee Members (ARC) 

S. No. Name Designation Mobile No Email ID 

1 
Dr. Mani Kant Kumar 

Dept. of Paediatrics, NMCH   
Chairman +91- 9162095353 manikant7@yahoo.com 

2 
Dr. Vishal Kumar 

Associate Professor, FOC 
Member +91-7004240544 vishal.kumar@gnsu.ac.in 

3 
Dr. Ranjeet Kumar  

Associate Professor, NIOP 
Member +91- 9664407467 ranjeet.kumar@gnsu.ac.in 

4 
Dr. Amitava Kar  

Associate Professor, FIT 
Member +91-9163590836 amitava.kar@gnsu.c.in 

5 
Ms. Nandini Bhumij 

Associate Professor, NNC 
Member 7978339699 nandini.bhumij@gnsu.ac.in  

6 
Mr. Rakesh Singh Gautam 
Assistant Professor, NSL 

Member +91-7739666630 rakesh.gautam@gnsu.ac.in  

7 
Mr. Prafful Kumar 

 Assistant Professor, DLIS 
Member +91-9110989140 dlis.prafful@gnsu.ac.in  

8 
Ms. Smrity 

Assistant Professor, DJMC 
Member +91-8294667445 smriti.jmc@gnsu.ac.in 

9 
Dr. Nitesh Kumar Singh, 

Assistant Professor, NIAS 
Member +91-9721370069 nias.nitesh.kumar@gnsu.ac.in 

10 
Dr. Vijay Pathania 

Assistant Professor, NPIAS 
Member +91-8627002442 vijay.pathania@gnsu.ac.in 

11 
Dr. Sourabh Singha Roy, 

Associate Professor, FMS 
Member Secretary +91-7998146739 sourabh.roy@gnsu.ac.in 
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